
Pompes d’aspiration Basic
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Vide Vide

Patient Patient

max.

ou ou

Altitude Vide

+ 2000 m

+ 1000 m

+ 500 m

0 m

– 525 mmHg

– 592 mmHg

– 638 mmHg

– 675 mmHg

– 70 kPa

– 79 kPa

– 85 kPa

– 90 kPa

+ 3000 m – 480 mmHg– 64 kPa
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Medela AG
Lättichstrasse 4b
6340 Baar, Switzerland
www.medela.com
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France
Medela France SAS
20 rue Rouget de l’Isle
92130 Issy les Moulineaux
Phone +33 1 69 16 10 30
Fax +33 1 69 16 10 32
info@medela.fr
www.medela.fr

Switzerland
Medela Schweiz AG
Lättichstrasse 4b
6340 Baar
Phone +41 848 633 352
Fax +41 41 562 14 42
contact@medela.ch
www.medela.ch

Medela Benelux BV
Uilenwaard 31
5236 WB ’s-Hertogenbosch
Les Pays-Bas
Phone +31 73 690 40 40
Fax +31 73 690 40 44

info@medela.be
info@medela.lu
www.medela.be
www.medela.lu


